# 11800006381

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(, (00,000))
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only







K. SALY JUL 1 2 2018

# Incorporating Services, Ltd.

1540 Glenway Drive Tallahassee, FL 32301 850.656.7956 Fax: 850.656.7953 www.Incserv.com e-mail: info@incserv.com

incserv

# ORDER FORM

TO Florida Department of State Division of Corporations, Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 corphelp@dos.myflorida.com 850-245-6051 FROM Melissa Stops mstops@incserv.com 850.656.7953

REQUEST DATE, 7/11/2018	PRIORITY	Routine	OUR REF # (Order ID#)	670737
ORDER ENTITY				

FISHMAN DENTAL LAB LLC

# PLEASE PERFORM THE FOLLOWING SERVICES:

FISHMAN DENTAL LAB LLC (FL)

File the attached foreign qualification document

### NOTES:

\$125.00 Authorized Email address for annual report reminders: jean@clasinfo.com

## **RETURN/FORWARDING INSTRUCTIONS:**

ACCOUNT NUMBER: I20050000052

Please bill the above referenced account for this order.

If you have any questions please contact me at 656-7956,

Sincerely.

Please bill us for your services and be sure to include our reference number on the invoice and courier package if applicable. For UCC orders, please include the thru date on the results.

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

### 1 Fishman Dental Lab LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") (If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "LLC," or "LLC.") 2. CALIFORNIA 3. (FEI number, if applicable) (Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized) 4. (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determine penalty it penalty liability) 12002 AVIATION BLVD 12002 AVIATION BLVD 6 5. (Street Address of Principal Office) (Mailing Address) **HAWTHORNE CA 90250** HAWTHORNE CA 90250 7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) NRAI Services, Inc. Name: 1200 South Pine Island Road Office Address: Plantation \_ , Florida \_33324 (City) **Registered agent's acceptance:** Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with

and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

1 0	By: NRAI Services, Inc. (	Jean Malcomso	Jean Malcomson, Asst. Secretary of NRAI Services, Inc.	
	(Registered a	igent's signature)		
<ol> <li>The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u></li> </ol>	city and address of the person(s) where and Address:	ho has/have authority to manage is/a <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	rc: <u>Name and Address:</u>	
Manager	Laurence Fishman 12002 AVIATION BLV HAWTHORNE CA 9023			

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

ØМ authorized person Julie Tremblay, Authorized Person

Typed or printed name of signee

State of California Secretary of State FILED

18 JUL 11 M 8 22

SELTERARY STATE

CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

ENTITY NAME: FISHMAN DENTAL LAB LLC

FILE NUMBER: FORMATION DATE: TYPE: JURISDICTION: STATUS: 201213710199 05/15/2012 DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY CALIFORNIA ACTIVE (GOOD STANDING)

I, ALEX PADILLA, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

The records of this office indicate the entity is authorized to exercise all of its powers, rights and privileges in the State of California.

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, business activities or practices of the entity.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of July 10, 2018.

ALEX PADILLA Secretary of State